
CORPORATE OFFICE

3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A

ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

(313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

REGIONAL OFFICE  

5707 College Rd

Key West, FL  33040 

(305) 292-7889 - FAX: (305) 292-7717

 

TO: City of Key West

P.O. Box 1409 JOB NAME:Waddell&Alberta Sidewalk

Key West, FL  33040 DATE:  May 15, 2014

Attn. Gary Volenec

Remove/Install approx 160 LF of sidewalk including, 2 ADA ramps, (2)10 ft driveways and 3swere boxes.(No asphalt work)

UNIT

HR

HR

HR

DAY

DAY

SF

SF

TON

EA

SF

LF

LF

Subtotal - Cost of Construction

Bond at $20 / Thousand

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond

GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond + GCs

CPI-U Increase at 3%

32,017.55$            

PROPOSAL

2,530.00$              

300.00$                 

105.00$        

60.00$          

44.00$          

450.00$        

400.00$        

AMOUNT

32,978.07$            

1,524.65$              

900.00$                 

800.00$                 

16,460.00$            

1,760.00$              

29,895.00$            

597.90$                 

TOTAL PRICE

57.00$          

25.00$          

F Curb

Thickened Edge

25

20

4" Sidewalk

6" Sidewalk

Lime Rock Base

1,320.00$              

600.00$                 

440.00$        

30.00$          

60.00$          

10.00$          

PRICEDESCRIPTION

20

Labor (Demo)

20

5

11.00$          

Sewer /Water Box (does not include electric boxes)

ADA Pavers

3

1646

230

2

40

Dump Truck

Backhoe2

QUANTITY

20

960.53$                 

30,492.90$            

Operator (Demo)

Superintendent (Demo & Layout) 2,100.00$              

1,200.00$              

1,425.00$              

500.00$                 


